501 Campus Drive
Hancock
M1 49930-1573

Baseball Boys Varsity

Date Start

04/15/2019 = 4:00 PM
04/18/2019 = 4:00 PM
04/29/2019 = 4:00 PM
05/06/2019 = 4:00 PM
05/07/2019

4:00 PM

05/15/2019 = 4:00 PM

05/17/2019 = 4:00 PM
05/18/2019 @ 4:00 AM
05/20/2019 @ 4:00 PM

05/22/2019 = 4:00 PM
05/24/2019 = 4:00 PM

05/24/2019 = 6:00 PM

End
8:00 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
5:30 PM

7:30 PM

04/05/2019 - 2:21 PM Eastern

H/A

Hancock Public Schools

Team Schedule

04/01/2019 - 06/05/2019

Opponent/Title
DH (Calumet High School)

DH (Ontonagon Area High School)

DH (Jeffers High School)

DH (Lake Linden-Hubbell High School)
DH (Calumet High School)

DH (Houghton High School)

DH (Jeffers High School)

WestPAC Playdown (Iron Mountain High
School)

DH (Houghton High School)
DH (L'Anse High School)
Negaunee High School

Negaunee High School

Site

Hancock High School
Driving Park
Hancock High School
Driving Park
Hancock High School
Driving Park
Hancock High School
Driving Park
Calumet High School
Wolverine Field
Hancock High School
Driving Park

Jeffers High School
Stanton Field

Iron Mountain High School

Stanton Ballfield
Stanton Ballfield
Hancock High School
Driving Park
Hancock High School
Driving Park
Hancock High School

Chris Salani
Athletic Director
906.483.2540

Type

Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Game



