501 Campus Drive Hancock MI 49930-1573

Hancock Public Schools Team Schedule

04/01/2019 - 06/05/2019

Chris Salani Athletic Director 906.483.2540

Baseball Boys Varsity						
Date	Start	End	H/A	Opponent/Title	Site	Туре
04/15/2019	4:00 PM	8:00 PM	н	DH (Calumet High School)	Hancock High School Driving Park	Game
04/18/2019	4:00 PM	8:00 PM	н	DH (Ontonagon Area High School)	Hancock High School Driving Park	Game
04/29/2019	4:00 PM	8:00 PM	н	DH (Jeffers High School)	Hancock High School Driving Park	Game
05/06/2019	4:00 PM	8:00 PM	Н	DH (Lake Linden-Hubbell High School)	Hancock High School Driving Park	Game
05/07/2019	4:00 PM	8:00 PM	А	DH (Calumet High School)	Calumet High School Wolverine Field	Game
05/15/2019	4:00 PM	8:00 PM	н	DH (Houghton High School)	Hancock High School Driving Park	Game
05/17/2019	4:00 PM	8:00 PM	А	DH (Jeffers High School)	Jeffers High School Stanton Field	Game
05/18/2019	4:00 AM	8:00 AM	А	WestPAC Playdown (Iron Mountain High School)	Iron Mountain High School	Game
05/20/2019	4:00 PM	8:00 PM	А	DH (Houghton High School)	Stanton Ballfield Stanton Ballfield	Game
05/22/2019	4:00 PM	8:00 PM	н	DH (L'Anse High School)	Hancock High School Driving Park	Game
05/24/2019	4:00 PM	5:30 PM	н	Negaunee High School	Hancock High School Driving Park	Game
05/24/2019	6:00 PM	7:30 PM	Н	Negaunee High School	Hancock High School	Game